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Torneio Regional de Fundo Cad., Inf., Juv. e P.P Abs.

Braganca, 10/5/2025

v

Braganca

Classificacao T. Reg. de Fundo Masc. Cad. A

Boys, Cadetes A

. Bruno Miguel Morais
. A. Resende
. M. Goncalves

abswpNnE

. Miguel Ferreira Eira

13
13
13

. Gabriel Artilheiro Fraga 13

13

Gevr
Gevr
Gewvr
Gevr
Gevr

368
360
351
280
262
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200 E

3:16.14
3:18.22
3:17.03
3:34.31
3:39.17

400 L

6:06.35
6:08.47
6:16.09
6:41.55
6:50.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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